EZ EncoderTM : Mini Encoder
Rev 02  Application Hotline: 1-877-774-EASY (3279) • www.ezautomation.net  1 | P a g e
12/01/13                               4140 Utica Ridge Road • Bettendorf, IA 52722
Housing Size 15 (1.5” dia.)
Max. Starting Torque @ 25 °C (oz. in.) 2
Moment of Inertia (oz*in2) 2 x 10-4
Max. Shaft Speed (RPM) 5000
Shaft Size 1/4”

Zero Reference (±5°): The position at which the flat on the shaft lines up with the screw in the case and the two
mounting holes on the EZ Encoder’s face plate.
5. How to Order
EZ15 – XXXX – XXXX – XXX
1. PPR
 0250 0500 0720
2. Input Power / Output Driver
30V/V 10-30Vin, Vin=Vout
30V/5 10-30Vin, Vout=5V
3. Cable Length (in ft)
000 6.5 Ft. Cable
002 2 Ft. Cable
005 5 Ft. Cable
020 20 Ft. Cable
050 50 Ft. Cable
100 100 Ft. Cable
Unit: [mm] inches